
Mondays – Fridays
0915
0918
0922
0928
0931
0933

0936

0940
0943
0949
0951
0953
0956
1001
1008
1018

1145
1148
1152
1158
1201
1203

1206

1210
1213
1219
1221
1223
1226
1231
1238
1248

1455
1458
1502
1508
1511
1513

1516
1520
1530
1533
1539
1541
1543
1545
1550
1557
1607

1455
1458
1502
1508
1511
1513

1516

1520
1523
1529
1531
1533
1535
1540
1547
1557

Staines  Bus Station, stop 8
Staines  Sainsbury’s
Egham  High Street
Virginia Water  Wheatsheaf
Sunningdale  Coworth Close
Sunningdale  Broomhall Lane
Sunningdale  Rail Stn, Forecourt
Sunningdale  Rail Stn, London Road
Charters School
Windlesham  Bee
Windlesham  Post Office
Lightwater Road  Colville Gardens
Lightwater  Briar Avenue (Osborne Drive)
Lightwater  Ambleside Road (Rydal Place)
Lightwater  War Memorial
Bagshot  Square
Camberley  Rail Stn / Pembroke Bdy, stop D
Frimley Park Hospital
The Meadows

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

bus times  towards Camberley & Frimley Park Hospital500
1620
1624
1631
1637
1640
1642

1645

1649
1652

1657
1702
1711

1800

1805
1808

1813
1820

1800
1804
1811
1817
1820
1823

1825

1830
1833

1838
1843

1905

1910
1913

1918
1925

Saturdays

0910

0915
0918

0925
0934

0944

1100
1103
1107
1113
1116
1118

1121

1125
1128

1135
1144

1154

1330
1333
1337
1343
1346
1348

1351

1355
1358

1405

Mondays – Fridays

0737
0745
0757

0802
0805
0815
0820

0823
0826
0830
0837
0845
0853

0747
0755
0805

0810
0813

0820

0823
0826
0830
0837
0845
0853

1030

1040
1047
1052
1055
1057
1059
1107
1110

1115

1117
1119
1122
1128
1132
1136

1330

1340
1347
1352
1355
1357
1359
1407
1410

1415

1417
1419
1422
1428
1432
1436

Frimley Park Hospital
The Meadows
Camberley  Rail Stn / Pembroke Bdy, stop C
Bagshot  Square
Lightwater  War Memorial
Lightwater  Ambleside Road (Rydal Place)
Lightwater  Briar Avenue (Osborne Drive)
Lightwater Road  Colville Gardens
Windlesham  Post Office
Windlesham  Bee
Charters School
Sunningdale  Rail Stn, London Road
Sunningdale  Rail Stn, Forecourt
Sunningdale  Broomhall Lane
Sunningdale  Coworth Close
Virginia Water  Wheatsheaf
Egham  High Street
Staines  Sainsbury’s
Staines  Bus Station

bus times  towards Sunningdale, Egham & Staines

1505

1515
1522
1527
1529
1532
1534
1542
1545

1550

1552
1554
1557
1603
1607
1615

1620

1630
1637
1643

1648
1651

1656

1658
1700
1703
1709
1713
1726

1735
1742
1747

1752
1755

1800

0650

0655
0658

0705

0720

0725
0728

0735

Saturdays

1000
1010
1017

1024
1027

1031

1034
1036
1039
1045
1049
1053

1220
1230
1237

1244
1247

1251

1254
1256
1259
1305
1309
1313

Journeys in blue run on 
schooldays only.

Journeys in yellow run on 
non-schooldays only.

Key

Times with this mark are 
only served by request 
from passengers already 
on board the bus.

0751
0754

0800
0817
0829
0839

0801
0804

0809
0818
0829
0839


